

SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

FEES TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (SESSION 2020-2021 - 1st SEMESTER) (For Six Months)

BA BENGALI HONOURS Rs. 17,680/= **BA EDUCATION HONOURS** Rs. 17,680/= **BA ENGLISH HONOURS** Rs. 17,680/= **BA HINDI HONOURS** Rs. 17,680/= **BA HISTORY HONOURS** Rs. 17,680/= **BA JMC HONOURS** Rs. 30,480/= **BA POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS** Rs. 17,680/= BA SOCIOLOGY HONOURS Rs. 17,680/= **BA GENERAL** Rs. 17,680/=

BSC BOTANY HONOURS : Rs. 19,780/=
BSC CHEMISTRY HONOURS : Rs. 19,780/=
BSC ECONOMICS HONOURS : Rs. 19,780/=
BSC/BA GEOGRAPHY HONOURS : Rs. 19,780/=
BSC MATHEMATICS HONOURS : Rs. 19,780/=
BSC GENERAL : Rs. 19,780/=

B.COM. HONOURS (ALL) : Rs. 25,580/= B.B.A. HONOURS : Rs. 27,880/=

Note:

- 1) Additional **Rs. 100/-** under the head University Migration Fees is applicable for students coming from other State Boards only. It is not applicable to ISC, CBSC and NIOS.
- 2) Admission fees are to be paid by the students **ONLINE**.
- 3) Students from Universities other than Calcutta University will have to pay **Rs. 270/-** over and above the above fees. (For Post Graduate Students Only)
- 4) Fees refund will be considered on the basis of guidelines issued by Higher Education Department, Govt. of West Bengal.